Designers & Manufactures of Bearing Housings
SPLIT BRASS RIGIDS & HANGER BEARINGS
CONTENTS INTRODUCTION
Arvis are a very specialised organisation and unique by virtue
of our manufacturing facility which is totally dedicated to
the production of Plummer Blocks and Bearing Housings.
Because this is all we do, we are good at it and proud to say
so. Our expanding range is continually being reviewed as other

CENTRES  H Y W T
25 LR25M A600 6 ¼ 4 ¾ 1 ¾ 1 5/16 1 ¾ ¾ M10 2.0
30 LR30M A604 7 5 ½ 2 1 ½ 2 1/8 ¾ M10 3.0
40 LR40M A608 8 ¼ 6 ¼ 2 ¼ 1 ¾ 2 ½ 7/8 M12 5.0
45 LR45M A612 9 7 2 ½ 2 2 ¾ 7/8 M12 5.8
50 LR50M A616 10 ¼ 7 ¾ 2 ¾ 2 ¼ 3 ¼ 1 M16 9
55 LR55M A620 10 ½ 8 ¼ 3 2 ½ 3 5/8 1 1/8 M16 11
60 LR60M  12 9 ¼ 3 ¼ 2 ¾ 4 1 ¼ M20 15
65 LR65M A624 12 ¾ 10 3 ½ 3 4 3/8 1 3/8 M20 19
70 LR70M A628 13 ¾ 11 4 3 ¼ 5 1 ½ M20 28
75 LR75M A632 14 ¾ 11 ½ 4 ¼ 3 ½ 5 3/8 1 5/8 M20 39
80 LR80M  15 ½ 12 4 ½ 3 ¾ 5 ¾ 1 ¾ M20 40
85 LR85M A636 17 ¼ 13 ½ 5 4 ¼ 6 ½ 2 M24 56
90 LR90M A640 17 ¾ 13 ½ 5 ½ 4 11/16 7 ¼ 2 1/8 M20 78
95 LR95M A644 20 ½ 16 6 5 3/16 8 ¼ 2 ¼ M30 101
100 LR100M  22 ¼ 17 ½ 6 ½ 5 ¾ 8 ¾ 2 ½ M30 126
110 LR110M A648 24 18 ½ 5 7 6 ¼ 9 ½ 2 ¾ M30 159
115 LR115M  24 18 ½ 5 7 6 ¼ 9 ½ 2 ¾ M30 159
125 LR125M A652 27 21 5 ½ 7 1/8 7 10 ½ 3 M30 212
140 LR140M A656 28 22 5 ¾  8 8 1/8 11 ½ 3 1/8 M30 257
150 LR150M A660 30 23 ½ 6 8 ½ 8 ½ 12 ¼ 3 ¼ M36 312
160 LR160M 27 21 5 ½ 7 1/8 7 10 ½ 3 M30 212
165  LR165M 27 21 5 ½ 7 1/8 7 10 ½ 3 M30 212
170 LR170M A664 27 21 5 ½ 7 1/8 7 10 ½ 3 M30 212
180 LR180M A668 30 23 ½ 6 8 ½ 8 ½ 12 ¼ 3 ¼ M36 312
190 LR190M A672 27 21 5 ½ 7 1/8 7 10 ½ 3 M30 212
200 LR200M A676 30 23 ½ 6 8 ½ 8 ½ 12 ¼ 3 ¼ M36 312
Metric Cap Bolts - Sizes 1” to 1 ¾” have 2 cap bolts / Sizes 2” to 8” have 4 cap bolts
Holding Down Bolts - Sizes 1” to 5 ½ “have 2 HD bolts  / Sizes 6” to 8” have 4 HD Bolts
14 www.arvis.co.uk 15

2 LR32E A616 10 ¼ 7 ¾ 2 ¾ 2 ¼ 3 ¼ 1 M16 9
2 ¼ LR36E A620 10 ½ 8 ¼ 3 2 ½ 3 5/8 1 1/8 M16 11
2 ½ LR40E A624 12 9 ¼ 3 ¼ 2 ¾ 4 1 ¼ M20 15
2 ¾ LR44E A628 12 ¾ 10 3 ½ 3 4 3/8 1 3/8 M20 19
3 LR48E A632 13 ¾ 11 4 3 ¼ 5 1 ½ M20 28
3 ¼ LR52E A636 14 ¾ 11 ½ 4 ¼ 3 ½ 5 3/8 1 5/8 M20 39
3 ½ LR56E A640 15 ½ 12 4 ½ 3 ¾ 5 ¾ 1 ¾ M20 40
4 LR64E A644 17 ¼ 13 ½ 5 4 ¼ 6 ½ 2 M24 56
4 ½ LR72E A648 17 ¾ 13 ½ 5 ½ 4 11/16 7 ¼ 2 1/8 M20 78
5 LR80E A652 20 ½ 16 6 5 3/16 8 ¼ 2 ¼ M30 101
5 ½ LR88E A656 22 ¼ 17 ½ 6 ½ 5 ¾ 8 ¾ 2 ½ M30 126
6 LR96E A660 24 18 ½ 5 7 6 ¼ 9 ½ 2 ¾ M30 159
6 ½ LR140E A664 27 21 5 ½ 7
1/8 7 10 ½ 3 M30 212
7 LR112E A668 28 22 5 ¾  8 8 1/8 11 ½ 3 1/8 M30 257
7 ½ LR120E A672 30 23 ½ 6 8 ½ 8 ½ 12 ¼ 3 ¼ M36 312
8  LR128E  A676  32 25 6 ½ 9 8 ¼ 13 ¼ 3 ½ M36 380
Imperial Cap Bolts - Sizes 1” to 1 ¾” have 2 cap bolts / Sizes 2” to 8” have 4 cap bolts
Holding Down Bolts - Sizes 1” to 5 ½ “have 2 HD bolts  / Sizes 6” to 8” have 4 HD Bolts
16

ØB
W
E
A
24 www.arvis.co.uk 25
Imperial
DIN506 Heavy Duty Plummer Blocks (4 Bolt)
The DIN506 is a heavy duty four bolt plummer
block which consists of a fully split cast iron
housing and a split gunmetal bush. The
units are suitable for grease lubrication and
replacement bushes can be easily fitted.
Metric Dimensions are shown but all bearings can be supplied in Imperial sizes.
All bearings in the Arvis ranges follow a similar system for ordering. The first two or three
characters describe the range followed by the shaft size i.e., 50M. Imperial sizes are measured
in 1/16" i.e., 16E = 1". Sample ordering. DN6-60M (for a 60mm shaft) - DN6-64E (for a 4" shaft)
Split Brass Rigids
mm CODE ARVIS REF  CAST
NO E L C V H R W T Bolt Dia
Weight
55 DIN506-55M DN6-55M  A1001/2 120 230 180 60 80 140 105 35 M16 10.5
60 DIN506-60M DN6-60M
70 DIN506-70M DN6-70M A1005/6 130 260 210 65 90 155 115 45 M16 14.5
75 DIN506-75M DN6-75M A1009/10 140 300 240 70 100 170 130 50 M20 26
80 DIN506-80M DN6-80M
90 DIN506-90M DN6-90M  A1013/4 160 330 270 80 100 180 140 50 M20 26
100 DIN506-100M DN6-100M  A1017/8 180 360 300 90 110 210 155 55 M24 48
110 DIN506-110M DN6-110M
120 DIN506-120M DN6-120M  A1021/2 200 400 330 100 120 235 170 60 M24 48
125 DIN506-125M DN6-125M
130 DIN506-130M DN6-130M
140 DIN506-140M DN6-140M  A1025/6 220 440 360 110 130 260 190 65 M30 59
150 DIN506-150M DN6-150M
160 DIN506-160M DN6-160M  A1029/30 260 530 450 130 170 320 220 70 M30 115
180 DIN506-180M DN6-180M
200 DIN506-200M DN6-200M  A1033/4 300 680 580 160 240 425 260 80 M30 234
220 DIN506-220M DN6-220M
240 DIN506-240M DN6-240M   A1037/8 355 750 630 180 265 475 300 100 M36 440
260 DIN506-260M DN6-260M
280 DIN506-280M DN6-280M  A1041/2 400 850 700 200 315 555 335 120 M42 540
300 DIN506-300M DN6-300M
Metric
1
1
2

V
RØB
26
DIN506
(DN5) DIN505 Medium Duty Plummer Blocks.
Static Loads.
The DIN505 is a medium duty two bolt Plummer
block which consists of a fully split cast iron
housing and a split gunmetal bush. The units are
suitable for grease lubrication and replacement
bushes can be easily fitted.
Split Brass Rigids
mm CODE ARVIS REF  CAST
NO E L C H R W T B Bolt
Dia S Weight
25 DIN505-25M DN5-25M A1101/2 45 165 125 40 85 40 22 M12 15 2.5
30 DIN505-30M DN5-30M
35 DIN505-35M DN5-35M A1105/6 50 180 140 50 100 45 25 M12 15 4.0
40 DIN505-40M DN5-40M
45 DIN505-45M DN5-45M A1109/10 55 210 160 60 120 50 30 M16 19 5.0
50 DIN505-50M DN5-50M
55 DIN505-55M DN5-55M A1113/4 60 225 175 70 140 55 35 M16 19 8.0
60 DIN505-60M DN5-60M
65 DIN505-65M DN5-65M A1117/8 65 270 210 80 160 60 40 M20 24 12.0
70 DIN505-70M DN5-70M
75 DIN505-75M DN5-75M A1121/2 75 290 230 90 180 70 45 M20 24 17.0
80 DIN505-80M DN5-80M
90 DIN505-90M DN5-90M A1125/6 85 330 265 100 170 80 50 M24 28 22.0
100 DIN505-100M DN5-100M A1129/30 95 355 290 110 220 90 55 M24 28 26.0
110 DIN505-110M DN5-110M
120 DIN505-120M DN5-120M A1133/4 110 420 340 130 260 100 60 M30 35 29.2
125 DIN505-125M DN5-125M
130 DIN505-130M DN5-130M
140 DIN505-140M DN5-140M A1137/8 125 440 360 150 300 120 65 M30 35 39.0
150 DIN505-150M DN5-150M
Metric
1
1
2